Silverado Summer Show
01/06/24 - 02/06/24

01/06/24

# Org

1 WRAN
2 WRAN
3 WRAN
4 WRAN
5 WRAN
6 WRAN
7 WRAN
8 WRAN
9 WRAN
10 WRAN
11 WRAN
12 WRAN
13 WRAN
14 WRAN
15 WRAN
16 WRAN
17 WRAN
18 WRAN
19 WRAN

Code
SMSB

SMSO

REB

REO

WPWT

WPB

WPO

HMSWT

HMSB

HMSO

THO

TWT

B

TO

BRB

BRO

PBB

PBO

KHRB

Class

Showmanship Beginner
Beginner

Showmanship Open
Open

Reining Beginner
Beginner

Reining Open

Open

Western Pleasure Walk And Trot
Walk and Trot

Western Pleasure Beginner
Beginner

Western Pleasure Open
Open

Western Horsemanship Walk And Trot
Walk and Trot

Western Horsemanship Beginner
Beginner

Western Horsemanship Open
Open

Trail In Hand
Undefined

Trail Walk And Trot
Walk and Trot

Trail Beginner
Beginner

Trail Open
Open

Barrel Race Beginner
Beginner

Barrel Race Open
Open

Pole Bending Beginner
Beginner

Pole Bending Open
Open

Key Hole Race Beginner
Beginner

EQUISTRATION

09:00



20

21

Org
WRAN

WRAN

Code
KHRO

SWRFree

Class

Key Hole Race Open
Open

Swr Freestyle Class
Undefined



Silverado Summer Show

01/06/24 - 02/06/24

02/06/24
# Org
22 WRAN
23 WRAN
24 WRAN
25 WRAN
26 WRAN
27 WRAN
28 WRAN
29 WRAN
30 WRAN
31 WRAN
32 WRAN
33 WRAN
34 WRAN
35 WRAN
36 WRAN
37 WRAN
38 WRAN

Code
THO

TWT

B

T0

RTB

RTO

SWRKID

RRWT

RRB

RRO

HMSWT

HMSB

HMSO

BRB

BRO

PBB

PBO

Class

Trail In Hand
Undefined

Trail Walk And Trot
Walk and Trot

Trail Beginner
Beginner

Trail Open
Open

Ranch Trail Beginner
Beginner

Ranch Trail Open
Open

Swr Kids Trail
Undefined

Ranch Riding Walk And Trot
Walk and Trot

Ranch Riding Beginner
Beginner

Ranch Riding Open
Open

Western Horsemanship Walk And Trot
Walk and Trot

Western Horsemanship Beginner
Beginner

Western Horsemanship Open
Open

Barrel Race Beginner
Beginner

Barrel Race Open
Open

Pole Bending Beginner
Beginner

Pole Bending Open
Open

EQUISTRATION



